FRIED & PASTRIES MEALS PRICE
Puff Puff
2 pieces - with a £5.00
minimum order £5
Dundun with sauce £10.00
MOYO STEW
]. Titus £13.00
2.Tilapia (750ml) £15.00
3.HAKE Imoyo (750 ml)  £15.00
Smoked Mackerel Stew £13.00
£15.00

Turkey Stew _g

POTTAGE CUISINE &
STEAMED LEAF CUISINES

Adalu (Beans & Corn)
Beans & Smoked Mackerel
Ewa Agayin

Cooked Beans

lkokoreijebu with
Assorted Protein
lkokore Plain

Yam Pottage with Special
Sauce

Yam Pottage without Sauce
Ekuru (White Moin Moin)
with sauce

PRICE

£15.00
£13.00
£13.00
£ 8.00

£18.00

£15.00

RICE DISHES

Asun (Spicy Goat) Rice)
Coconut Rice with Mixed
Veggies

Coconut Fried Rice with
Prawn

Native Rice Special
Party Jollof Rice

Prawn Jambalaya
White Rice
Fried Rice

Original Ofada Rice
l.Served on a green leaf
2.Served inside on a plate

Solid Meal/Sides
Eba (Garri)

Flutfy Amala
Nigerian Fufu
Pounded Yam
Poundo Yam
Semolina

MoinMoin
1. Leaf
2. Foil

Akara

PRICE

£18.00
£15.00

£15.00

£18.00
£13.00
£8.00
£11.00

£5.00
£10.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.50
£ .50

£8.00

FOOD

Taymart Tasty Kitchen

Queen Street,

Hatch - Old Borough Market

Gravesend, DA12 2EE

SOOML PRICE

Egusi

Efo Riro/Vegetable
Ogbonno

Edikang lkong (750ml)
la alasepo/Okro

Efo Tete/Soko

Ewedu

Gbegiri
Bitter Leaf
White Soup
Egusi ljebu

Assorted Meat Pepper Soup

Ayamase Strew
(Green/Red Pepper)

Assorted Meats Stew

Chicken Stew

Crab & Snail Sauce

Ewa Aganyin Sauce & Beans

Abula Assorted
Abula Imoyo

Garden Egg & Mackerrel

Stew

Goat Meat Stew

Taymart Designer Stew-
Only Beef Stew

PRICE

£13.00
£13.00
£15.00
£21.00
£13.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00

£13.00
£13.00

£15.00
£13.00
£18.00
£15.00
£18.00
£20.00

£13.00

Z
4 TASTY KITCHEN @

THANKS FOR YOUR PRATRONAGE

(§+a4 7574230988
@TayMartTastyKitchen

B§ @taymarttastykitchen

Website: Taymart.co.uk

= OPENING HOURS

. i Weds - Sat: 11:30-9 pm
Sun: 11:30-6 pm

For You

Now

PEPPERED PROTEINS

Asun

Gizdodo

Peppered Assorted Meats
Peppered Chicken &/or
Turkey.

Drumstick Chicken

Beef

Fried HAKE

Peppered Fish

Peppered Gizzard
Peppered Beef

Assorted Pepper Soup
Ultimate Peppered Snails (1)

Whole Grilled Fish
1. Tilapia Medium
2.Tilapia Large
3.Tilapia Extra-Large

Side Meals
Stick Meat 1 Stick

Chops (Spring Roll, Puff Puff, .
Plantain OR DunDun. L

- # -
S

Tues: 11:30 - 6 pm %™

£15.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00

£13.00

£18.00
£23.00
£28.00




