

POTTAGE CUISINE &	PRICE
STEAMED LEAF CUISINES	
Adalu (Beans & Corn)	£15.00
Beans & Smoked Mackerel	£13.00
Ewa Agayin	£13.00
Cooked Beans	£ 8.00
lkokoreijebu with	£18.00
Assorted Protein	£15.00
Ikokore Plain	
Yam Pottage with Special	
Sauce	£15.00
Yam Pottage without Sauce	£13.00
Ekuru (White Moin Moin)	615.00
with sauce	£15.00



Taymart Tasty Kitchen
Queen Street,
Hatch - Old Borough Market
Gravesend, DA12 2EE





		Gravesend, DA12 ZEE			
RICE DISHES	PRICE	FOOD 500ML PRICE	PRICE	PEPPERED PROTEINS	PRICE
Asun (Spicy Goat) Rice)	£18.00	Egusi	£13.00	Asun	£13.00
Coconut Rice with Mixed	£15.00	Efo Riro/Vegetable	£13.00	Gizdodo	£13.00
Veggies		Ogbonno	£15.00	Peppered Assorted Meats	£13.00
Coconut Fried Rice with	£15.00	Edikang Ikong (750ml)	£21.00	Peppered Chicken &/or	£13.00
Prawn		Ila alasepo/Okro	£13.00 £15.00	Turkey.	
Native Rice Special	£18.00	Efo Tete/Soko	£10.00	Drumstick Chicken	£1.50
Party Jollof Rice	£13.00	Ewedu	£10.00	Beef	£1.50
Prawn Jambalaya	£8.00	Gbegiri	£18.00		
White Rice	£11.00	Bitter Leaf	£18.00	Fried HAKE	£ 3.00
Fried Rice		White Soup	£18.00	Peppered Fish	£13.00
Original Ofesda Disc		Egusi ljebu		Peppered Gizzard	£11.00
Original Ofada Rice	£5.00	Assorted Meat Pepper Soup	£13.00	Peppered Beef	£11.00
<ul><li>1. Served on a green leaf</li><li>2. Served inside on a plate</li></ul>	£10.00	Ayamase Strew	£13.00	Assorted Pepper Soup	£13.00
2. Served Inside on a plate		(Green/Red Pepper)		Ultimate Peppered Snails (1)	£13.00
Solid Meal/Sides		Assorted Meats Stew	£13.00		
Eba (Garri)	£3.00	Chicken Stew	£13.00	Whole Grilled Fish	
Fluffy Amala	£3.00	Crab & Snail Sauce	£18.00	1. Tilapia Medium	£18.00
Nigerian Fufu	£3.00	Ewa Aganyin Sauce & Beans	£13.00	2. Tilapia Large	£23.00
Pounded Yam	£5.00	Abula Assorted	£18.00	3. Tilapia Extra-Large	£28.00
Poundo Yam	£3.00	Abula Imoyo	£20.00		
Semolina	£3.00		_	Side Meals	
		Garden Egg & Mackerrel	£13.00	Stick Meat 1 Stick	£8.00
MoinMoin		Stew			
1. Leaf	£2.50	Ossil Maral Cl	C10, 00	Chops (Spring Roll, Puff Puff,	£10.00
2. Foil	£1.50	Goat Meat Stew	£18.00	Plantain OR DunDun.	
		Taymart Designer Stew	£15.00		To have the
Akara	£8.00	Only Beef Stew	£15.00	Suya	£13.00